MeCoSim Releases

2024-8

2024-9

2024-10

2024-11

2024-12

2025-1

MeCoSim Releases
PM - Project Management
Setting up the project in redmine
Folder structure for project info
MD - Main development
Visual interfaces development
Plugins development
Development of user manuals
Development of a detailed user (...)
SFEs - Small Functional Enhancements
STEs - Small Technical Enhancements
IM - Incident Management

NMeCToosim Releases

In progress 84%
In progress 100%
In progress 100%
In progress 0%
New 0%

In progress 100%
In progress 100%
In progress 100%

| | | | |
|32[33|34|35[36(37 38|39 |40|41[42[43]|44|45|46[47[48]|49|50(51|52[1[2]3]4|

2024-05-20

1/1




