MeCoSim Releases

	2024-8			2024-9				2024-10				2024-11				2024-12					2025-1					
					36	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50	51	52	1	2	3	4	
MeCoSim Releases	Me	CoSi	m F	Relea	ses																					
PM - Project Management																										Ī
Setting up the project in redmine																										İ
Folder structure for project info																										İ
MD - Main development	•	_		84%																						İ
Visual interfaces development	•	_		100°																						İ
Plugins development	In p	rogr	ress	100°	%																					İ
Development of user manuals	In p	rogr	ress	s 0%																						İ
Development of a detailed user ()	Nev	w 0%	•																							İ
SFEs - Small Functional Enhancements	-	_		100°																						İ
STEs - Small Technical Enhancements	In p	rogr	ress	100°	%																					İ
IM - Incident Management	In p	rogr	ress	100	%																					

2024-05-20 1/1